

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrars order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
		<i>R.Dang</i>	<p>WPMS No.2011 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">2. Mr. Nitesh Sanwal, learned counsel i/b Mr. Sagar Kothari, learned counsel for respondent nos.1 and 2.3. Lay before the appropriate Bench as per roster. <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 22.08.2025</p>